
ELY ST JOHN’S SCHOOL – UNIFORM ORDER  
 

Child’s Name ________________________________      Class ________________________ 
 

 

Item Size  
 

 
Price 

 
Quantity 

 
Total Cost 

 
Emerald Green 
Sweatshirts 
 

Please indicate size 
required 

 

24” 
26” 
28” 
30” 
32” 

 
Adult - X/S (34”) 
Adult - S     (36”) 
Adult - M    (38”) 

 
 

£9.00 
 
 
 
 

£10.00 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Emerald Green 
Cardigans 
 

Please indicate size 
required 

 

24” 
26” 
28” 
30” 
32” 

Adult - X/S (34”) 
Adult - S     (36”) 
Adult - M    (38”) 

 
 
 

£10.50 

  

Yellow PE   
T Shirt 

Please indicate size 
required 

X/S (Age 3-4yrs) 
S     (Age 5-6yrs) 
M     (Age 7-8yrs) 
L    (Age 9-11yrs) 

 
£3.00 

  

Green PE 
Shorts 

Please indicate size 
required 

18/20” 
22/24” 
26/28” 
30/32” 

 
 

£4.50 

  

 
PE Bag –Yellow 
 

 
One 

 
£2.50 

  

 
PE Bag – Green 
 

 
One 

 
£2.50 

  

 
Book Bags 
 

 
N/A 

 
£5.00 

  

 
I enclose cheque/cash to the value of £ _____________ 
 
Signed ____________________________________ Date ________________________ 
 
Please send completed form and payment to the School Office. Please make cheques payable to Ely St John’s School.  
Orders will be sent home via your child as soon as possible accompanied by the receipt below. 
 

................................................................................................................................................................................... 

 

 
For Office Use Only                                                                PLEASE MAKE SURE ALL ITEMS ARE CLEARLY 

MARKED WITH YOUR `CHILD’S NAME  
 
RECEIVED by Ely St John’s School from ______________________________________ the sum of £___________  
in respect of school uniform purchase.                                     
 
Signed ________________________________________       Date: _______________    Class: ____________________ 


