ELY ST JOHN'S SCHOOL – UNIFORM ORDER

Child's Name		CI	ass		
ltem	Size	Price	Quantity	Total Cost	
	24"				
Emerald Green	26"				
Sweatshirts	28"	£9.00			
Swedisilitis	30"	27.00			
Please indicate size	32"				
	32				
required	A . L II V /C /O /W				
	Adult - X/S (34")	01000			
	Adult - S (36")	£10.00			
	Adult - M (38")				
	24"				
Emerald Green	26"				
Cardigans	28"				
-	30"	£10.50			
Please indicate size	32"				
required	Adult - X/S (34")				
	Adult - S (36")				
	Adult - M (38")				
Yellow PE	· · ·	1			-
	X/S (Age 3-4yrs)	02.00			
T Shirt	S (Age 5-6yrs)	£3.00			
Please indicate size	M (Age 7-8yrs)				
required	L (Age 9-11yrs)				
Green PE	18/20"				
Shorts	22/24"				
Please indicate size	26/28"	£4.50			
required	30/32"				
PE Bag —Yellow	One	£2.50			
PE Bag — Green	One	£2.50			
Book Bags	N/A	£5.00			
	ĺ				
enclose cheque/cash to the	he value of ${ t \pounds}$				
igned		Date _			
Please send completed forn	n and payment to the S	school Office.	Please make che	gues payable to Ely	St John's Schoo
Orders will be sent home v	ia your child as soon as	s possible acc	ompanied by the	receipt below.	
•••••	•••••	•••••	•••••	•••••	•••••
For Office Use Only				AKE SURE ALL ITE	
RECEIVED by Ely St John's Sc				the sum of £	
n respect of school uniform p	ourchase.				
• 1		_		C	
igned		Da ⁻	te:	Class:	